
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 anna.casu@alphabet.com ANNA CASU yes lrX0x9DWP17hmS.

2 anna@gugliandolo.com Anna Gugliandolo yes lrX0x9w2bylBP2.

3 anthony.deimedici@gmail.c
om

Anthony Dei Medici yes lrX0x9xXM3QBOU.

4 antonella.manganelli@alke
my.com

Antonella Manganelli yes lrX0x9V9XCeaS8.

5 aarmigero@contemporane
a.mi.it

Antonella Armigero yes lrX0x9788tSOoB.

6 antonella.villano@mylia.co
m

Antonella Villano yes lrX0x96y8BeiTQ.

7 antonella@weblo.it Antonella Laurino yes lrX0x9xT44h8a6.

8 antonello.garzoni@gmail.c
om

ANTONELLO GARZONI yes lrX0x9zUfXdW6H.

9 antonino.pintacuda@miran
dola.net

Antonino Pintacuda yes lrX0x9Ly4rtRKK.

10 barbara.donadio@gmail.co
m

Barbara Donadio yes lrX0x9DGfqQlIv.

11 Bassel@velvetmedia.it Bassel Bakdounes yes lrX0x9tzCEYEx8.

12 b.distasio@hotmail.it Beatrice Di Stasio yes lrX0x9wagorM4H.

13 Akvile@britetrend.com chiara caligara yes lrX0x9UUHWiRmK.

14 chiara.dellarole@eniplenitu
de.com

Chiara Dellarole yes lrX0x9UtKpzdw1.

 Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : 5Eh6ZXKnvIQMgfDTeG2eFxe1YZ-bo0PY4CLuPjF_VWw. Date&time : 2022-11-18
07:26:52 Page 1/9



15 chiara.brambilla@beiersdor
f.it

Chiara Brambilla yes lrX0x9fCHY65Mk.

16 christian.marchetti@cepar.
eu

Christian Marchetti yes lrX0x9t3Px9FVi.

17 claudia.gili@ariston.com Claudia Gili yes lrX0x91NekH3sB.

18 claudia.campli71@gmail.co
m

Claudia Campli yes lrX0x9ZcotbPGt.

19 gael.cosmanovich@gmail.c
om

Cosma Flore yes lrX0x9tTGU5p2P.

20 denobili16@gmail.com Cristiano De Nobili yes lrX0x9amCrVDqD.

21 capececristina@gmail.com Cristina Capece yes lrX0x9jtaYB4SS.

22 licata@tnw.it Cristina Licata yes lrX0x9dOXURTki.

23 damiano.pennisi@auto1.co
m

Damiano Pennisi yes lrX0x9Ib3yqO3d.

24 dani.belotti@yahoo.it daniela belotti yes lrX0x9SpdXXgy9.

25 daniela.trinco@24orebs.co
m

Daniela Trinco yes lrX0x9Qs4VkNtI.

26 daniela.siragusa@aspesi.it Daniela Siragusa yes lrX0x9NQcZ5znC.

27 daniele.canevisio@gmail.c
om

Daniele Canevisio yes lrX0x9gHFojjnM.

28 mogavero.daniele@gmail.c
om

Daniele Mogavero yes lrX0x9KQkrP9wt.

29 daniele.capogna@smartev
enti.it

Daniele Capogna yes lrX0x9E77kiEmI.

30 daniloflemma@dverso.io Danilo Flemma yes lrX0x9MBS9RlJ4.

31 dariavolpe90@gmail.com Daria Volpe yes lrX0x9NfJzPQoQ. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : 5Eh6ZXKnvIQMgfDTeG2eFxe1YZ-bo0PY4CLuPjF_VWw. Date&time : 2022-11-18
07:26:52 Page 2/9



32 d.longhi3@studenti.unibg.it Dimitri Longhi yes lrX0x9UkIaP2XP.

33 dina@vois.fm Dina Nerino yes lrX0x9rSC1sEUT.

34 domiziana.italiani@h-
farm.com

Domiziana Italiani yes lrX0x9EmrB0cu3.

35 Dlanza@orrick.com Donatella Lanza yes lrX0x9qewFta5z.

36 dora.bruno@cerved.com Dora Bruno yes lrX0x9eTbXv08W.

37 eleonora.cicione@beiersdo
rf.com

Eleonora Cicione yes lrX0x99Ajy7Zwq.

38 fasoli@xchannel-
consulting.com

Eleonora Fasoli yes lrX0x90K7GILHa.

39 eleonora_monzani@mckin
sey.com

Eleonora Monzani yes lrX0x92uc2afMf.

40 eleonora.scanu@cerved.co
m

Eleonora Andrea Scanu yes lrX0x90rbRbvCX.

41 eliana@enteractive.it Eliana Zuliani yes lrX0x9151Vgr8X.

42 corteseerika@gmail.com Erika Cortese yes lrX0x9NLHy1kZu.

43 ebedini@kpmg.it Ermelinda Bedini yes lrX0x9G3yaVSkp.

44 eugenio.muraro@memento
drink.com

Eugenio Muraro yes lrX0x9XY7VN77N.

45 federica.digiorgio@soisy.it FEDERICA DIGIORGIO yes lrX0x9Pug9Je0R.

46 federica.battiston@greenm
arketing.it

Federica Battiston yes lrX0x96KtPAF8W.

47 federica.degiglio@bluebi.it Federica De Giglio yes lrX0x9osie2QrZ.

48 francirandaz@gmail.com Francesca Randazzo yes lrX0x9wo2Q3UYH.

49 kaffeinava@gmail.com Francesca Scomparin yes lrX0x96gWHgWil.
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50 francesca.frisino@libero.it Francesca Frisino yes lrX0x9JUdN7Trt.

51 f.scatigna@studenti.unipi.it Francesco Scatigna yes lrX0x94cSR0BkK.

52 francesco.pezcoller@twobi
rds.com

Francesco Pezcoller yes lrX0x9u2R58wbn.

53 francesco.foffa@gympass.
com

Francesco Foffa yes lrX0x9lrCBMc85.

54 fedds7@gmail.com Francesco Fedullo yes lrX0x9hJkb4djz.

55 gtamburello@boltonmanito
ba.it

Gabriele Tamburello yes lrX0x9mG4L2FFi.

56 gabrielecommara@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Commara yes lrX0x9Oyv7VkvT.

57 gabriele.cannone.95@gmai
l.com

Gabriele Lino Cannone yes lrX0x93cROoCCK.

58 gabriella.azimonti@movigr
oup.com

Gabriella Laura Azimonti yes lrX0x98pwCICzs.

59 gaia.zoccoli@talentgarden.
com

Gaia Zoccoli yes lrX0x9tzGlkrp3.

60 gv@overventures.com Giancarlo Vergine yes lrX0x9VGjPgsqW.

61 gianfranco.pezzolato@zuc
chetti.it

Gianfranco Pezzolato yes lrX0x9Ah4wOqDd.

62 gianluca.guicciardi@mond
adori.it

Gianluca Guicciardi yes lrX0x9lrSYakZ9.

63 gianluca.fazio@denora.co
m

Gianluca Fazio yes lrX0x9XGIUI0XG.

64 gibellinigiorgia@gmail.com Giorgia Gibellini yes lrX0x90ihExVtt.

65 giorgio.valtolina@oobrain.c
om

Giorgio Valtolina yes lrX0x9UiTwkYhf.
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66 giorgio.racagni@fornasetti.
com

Giorgio Racagni yes lrX0x9qIIvmNO2.

67 giovanna.loi@groupm.com Giovanna Loi yes lrX0x9rjpPSsfz.

68 cartu73@gmail.com Mauro Carturan yes lrX0x9nSoKM71W.

69 ceo@mscompany.it Massimiliano Salemme yes lrX0x9YYnvz7FX.

70 chiara.azzolini@lr.org Sig.ra Azzolini yes lrX0x9shKsMxWl.

71 christina.smedberg@olymp
us.com

Vittorio Martinelli yes lrX0x98lBwGtsZ.

72 gadaleta@khub.lum.it Joris Gadaleta yes lrX0x9OO06qawx.

73 giorgia@aryel.io Team Aryel yes lrX0x9yiXcycx8.

74 giulia.azin@2night.it Giulia Azin yes lrX0x9n74Jd3ZU.

75 giulia.silla@lesilla.com Giulia Silla yes lrX0x9v6uM8FPZ.

76 giulia.tonucci@gmail.com Giulia Tonucci yes lrX0x9XObzQqw3.

77 giulietta@hifounders.com Giulietta Minucci yes lrX0x96Ycq0Rqg.

78 giuseppe.paoli@snam.it Giuseppe Paoli yes lrX0x9cuTKEf7h.

79 info@mscompany.it Tommaso Castaldo yes lrX0x91xbUZFRM.

80 info@retailhub.it Massimo Volpa yes lrX0x9M7CwkD9A.

81 info@salecomunicare.it Sabrina Leone yes lrX0x9dOWDKjtm.

82 Ivana.Pelemis@ariston.co
m

Ivana Pelemis yes lrX0x9mjqy8OoM.

83 jacopo.oggero@buddyfit.cl
ub

Jacopo Oggero yes lrX0x90BMUaPpt.

84 j.bertolini@besideagency.c
om

Jacopo Bertolini yes lrX0x9abmRGSkH.
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85 kcramos@virtual-
esports.com

Kevin Chester Ramos yes lrX0x9NWgcBDtu.

86 Koloj0913@gmail.com Jacopo Colombini yes lrX0x90tcbpSFH.

87 laura.barberis@filoblu.com Laura Barberis yes lrX0x9qbGX2ghf.

88 li.occhionero@gmail.com Lia Occhionero yes lrX0x9YKJ0uki9.

89 lisa_money_maker@hotma
il.it

Lisa Parolo yes lrX0x965rTg5RX.

90 livia.caloprisco@bulgari.co
m

Livia Caloprisco yes lrX0x9BoaP0UNS.

91 l.lanza@istitutomarangoni.
com

Letizia Lanza yes lrX0x97VkwObXZ.

92 lucacocci@joyloren.com Luca Cocci yes lrX0x9Ld1i5MQ7.

93 luca.martino@skylabs.it Luca Martino yes lrX0x9UeUe7D7S.

94 luca.persichetti@show-
reel.it

Luca Persichetti yes lrX0x9iGp0Jocu.

95 manuel.lupi@123rf.com Manuel Lupi yes lrX0x9Z5rXtKFU.

96 mara.macconi@holeinone.i
t

mara macconi yes lrX0x9JSewL2tn.

97 marciano_roberta@libero.it Roberta Marcian?? yes lrX0x94qfgCd8P.

98 mariano.daga@idagency.it Mariano Daga yes lrX0x9iAsjqf8x.

99 mariarita.lbr@gmail.com Maria Rita Labrocca yes lrX0x9jultfgnR.

100 mariarosaria.gioffre@gmail
.com

Maria Rosaria Gioffr?® yes lrX0x9mLqyI1tp.

101 martina.iosso@ipsos.com MARTINA IOSSO yes lrX0x92lCo8zzN.

102 martina.mantovani@filoblu.
com

martina mantovani yes lrX0x9qelcKTrk.
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103 martullim@gmail.com Michele Martulli yes lrX0x9YcrbQLWg.

104 mic.iossa@gmail.com Michelangelo Iossa yes lrX0x9STEUEcy9.

105 micaela@metainitaly.eu Micaela Picasso yes lrX0x97eEZnAYn.

106 michela.marabini@essity.c
om

Michela Marabini yes lrX0x9VbxTukZu.

107 nicolanicoletti@hotmail.co
m

Nicola Nicola yes lrX0x9lBWaq4hM.

108 nicoletta.deltedesco@dees
up.com

Nicoletta Del Tedesco yes lrX0x9EUcO5YD5.

109 nikita.ragazzi@webidoo.it Nikita Ragazzi yes lrX0x9CkZemOX9.

110 noemi.padova@kifadesign.
it

Noemi Padova yes lrX0x9mKHLexFj.

111 p.mastropasqua@spaziosp
unto.it

Pasquale Mastropasqua yes lrX0x9EXwNHlHg.

112 pablomctt@gmail.com Paolo Micheletti yes lrX0x9EFHEGK5R.

113 paola.dambrosio@pazienti.
it

Paola D'ambrosio yes lrX0x9Ao9n92ij.

114 paola@cosmic.tech Paola Cantella yes lrX0x9BEmSwHHF.

115 pierluigi.zaccaria@teamdigi
tale.governo.it

Pierluigi Zaccaria yes lrX0x9SGz8aBO1.

116 pirozzi.valeria.lav@gmail.c
om

VALERIA PIROZZI yes lrX0x9BRJBotEa.

117 pmtamborrini@gmail.com paolo marco tamborrini yes lrX0x9evRRGNph.

118 raffaele@creationdose.com Raffaele Barone yes lrX0x9Pj0hEip7.

119 rdematteo@orrick.com Roberta De Matteo yes lrX0x9xfxXi03M.
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120 rebecca.rossi@ipsos.com Rebecca Rossi yes lrX0x9QemM1uoK.

121 ross.pacillo@realizenetwor
ks.com

Ross Pacillo yes lrX0x9oPyjiwBq.

122 ruggero.valli@bancavalsab
bina.com

RUGGERO VALLI yes lrX0x9vQrjUbae.

123 s.radice@ied.it Sabrina Radice yes lrX0x9QfTXHhzK.

124 sabrina.agasucci@skeeper
s.io

Sabrina Agasucci yes lrX0x97mAlqqNk.

125 samuele@serenis.it samuele tramontano yes lrX0x9wG4cRRz6.

126 saravaleria.palmieri@snam
.it

sara valeria palmieri yes lrX0x9G47WyeL5.

127 sc@nexxoxp.com SONIA CHIRICO yes lrX0x9aNXGQGyK.

128 scarbonara@rupes.it Simona Carbonara yes lrX0x9l6WADEDk.

129 sciortinovincenzo@kibitzer.
it

Vincenzo SCiortino yes lrX0x9xI1h5QBf.

130 sergio.spaccavento@digito
uch.it

sergio spaccavento yes lrX0x9qfXUh0G1.

131 simona.capoferri@scuolaz
oo.it

Simona Capoferri yes lrX0x9RfMwMhqL.

132 simona.mancuso@bmw.it SIMONA MANCUSO yes lrX0x9ONZ19tkw.

133 simona.villi@gympass.com Simona Villì yes lrX0x9hBBTlUau.

134 simone@aryel.io Team Aryel yes lrX0x9a4g83K2X.

135 simonetta.favale@adeccog
roup.com

Simonetta Favale yes lrX0x9cLHGwY5c.

136 soukaina.kamal@beiersdor
f.com

Soukaina Kamal yes lrX0x9k763HwzS.
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137 stefania.barucco@another
ality.io

Stefania Barucco yes lrX0x93plLgjYR.

138 stefano.angelini@cerved.c
om

Stefano Angelini yes lrX0x9xLwoMWiU.

139 stefano.bertali@cerved.co
m

Stefano Bertali yes lrX0x9Wedgrc8r.

140 stefano.pisoni.eco@gmail.c
om

Stefano Pisoni yes lrX0x9Q28U1ArH.

141 tiziazzetta@gmail.com Tiziana Iazzetta yes lrX0x9JdfWwo59.

142 tommaso.canonici@opinno
.com

Tommaso Canonici yes lrX0x9txP4YOSP.

143 tommyparma1@gmail.com TOMMASO MORI yes lrX0x9bR6ucghs.

144 trapisarda@kpmg.it Tiberio Rapisarda yes lrX0x9wXl5rcom.

145 v.degrandis@superstudioe
vents.com

Valeria De Grandis yes lrX0x9KwfZhOpI.

146 v.pozzati@madiva.it Valentina Pozzati yes lrX0x9FVout5RX.

147 Valentina.Pirovano@Beiers
dorf.com

Valentina Pirovano yes lrX0x9blOKvl5p.

148 valentinap@benefitcosmeti
cs.com

Valentina Pasotti yes lrX0x9QEqgMBVq.

149 valeria.norreri@it.nestle.co
m

Valeria Norreri yes lrX0x9Z3UQB3O7.

150 valeria.sesia@show-reel.it Valeria Sesia yes lrX0x9YdJUAVll.
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